Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.290.20

COVER

COVER, card holder with rfid protection,
blue

5x1cm
aluminium foil
9.2x6.1x0.03cm
0.0017 kg

0.00188 kg

129

5000/50

0.23 mx0.16 mx0.52 m
9.4 kg
8605040007044
761699900000

171



